Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
120W
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Width: 70mm
Length: 228mm
Depth: 43mm
Input: 180-240VAC - 1.095A 50/60Hz
Output: 24V - 5A 120W
Plug Type: Bare end
Ta: 40°C
Tc: 70°C
IP Rating: IP66
Wiring Diagram
Input Key: Output Key:
Brown = Live Red = Live
Blue = Neutral Black = Neutral
Green/Yellow = Earth
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
Works with leading edge Triac dimmers.
Constant voltage.
Data Specification Sheet
DRV24D-120W
Dimmable 24volt 120watt LED driver